Filename

PM: Back Alley Rain

Description

LOOPS
SEAMLESSLY

Duration

Category

SubCategory

| PM_BAR_01 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav
PM_BAR_02 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Water, Drops.wav
PM_BAR_03 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dista.wav
PM_BAR_04 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Light.wav
PM_BAR_05 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip, Thunder.wav
PM_BAR_06 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Drips, Muffled, Thunder.wav
PM_BAR_07 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Muffled Thunder.wav
PM_BAR_08 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Distan Siren.wav
PM_BAR_09 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav
PM_BAR_10 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav
PM_BAR_11 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dist.wav
PM_BAR_12 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Heard From Apartment, By The Window, Li.wav
PM_BAR_13 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav
PM_BAR_14 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav
PM_BAR_15 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Drop, Water.wav
PM_BAR_16 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip.wav
PM_BAR_17 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dist.wav
PM_BAR_18 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy.wav
PM_BAR_19 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Light, Drippy.wav
PM_BAR_20 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Thunder, Distant.wav

http://pmsfx.com

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Drips, Water

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Water, Drops

Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Distant
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Light

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip, Thunder
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Drips, Muffled, Thunder

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Muffled Thunder

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Distan Siren

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water

Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Distant
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Heard From Apartment, By The Window, Light, Drippy
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water
Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Drop, Water

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Downpour, Heavy, Noisy

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Distan Thunder

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Med Light

Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Aftermath

192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k
192k

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

00:20.000
00:30.000
00:30.000
00:44.500
00:50.000
00:49.500
01:29.000
00:30.002
00:45.000
01:00.000
01:00.000
00:30.000
01:00.000
00:50.000
00:20.000
00:50.000
00:50.000
00:58.500
00:58.500
00:58.500

Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather
Weather

Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder
Rain & Thunder

Back Alley Rain |
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain
Back Alley Rain


http://pmsfx.com

