PM: Back Alley Rain

Filename	Description	S/R	B/R	LOOPS SEAMLESSLY	Duration	Category	SubCategory	Library
PM_BAR_01 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Drips, Water	192k	24	YES	00:20.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_02 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Water, Drops.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Aftermath, Drippy, Water, Drops	192k	24	YES	00:30.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_03 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dista.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Distant	192k	24	YES	00:30.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_04 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Light.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Light	192k	24	YES	00:44.500	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_05 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip, Thunder.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip, Thunder	192k	24	YES	00:50.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_06 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Drips, Muffled, Thunder.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Drips, Muffled, Thunder	192k	24	YES	00:49.500	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_07 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Muffled Thunder.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Muffled Thunder	192k	24	YES	01:29.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_08 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Distan Siren.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Distan Siren	192k	24	NO	00:30.002	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_09 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water	192k	24	YES	00:45.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_10 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Water	192k	24	YES	01:00.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_11 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dist.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Distant	192k	24	YES	01:00.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_12 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Heard From Apartment, By The Window, Li.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Heard From Apartment, By The Window, Light, Drippy	192k	24	YES	00:30.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_13 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water	192k	24	YES	01:00.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_14 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Medium, Downpour, Drippy, Drips, Water	192k	24	YES	00:50.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_15 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Drop, Water.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Drippy, Drips, Drop, Water	192k	24	YES	00:20.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_16 Rain, City, Narrow Street, Full Downpour, Heavy, Drip.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Downpour, Heavy, Noisy	192k	24	YES	00:50.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_17 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Drip, Water, Thunder, Peel, Dist.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Distan Thunder	192k	24	YES	00:50.000	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_18 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy	192k	24	YES	00:58.500	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_19 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Light, Drippy.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Drippy, Med Light	192k	24	YES	00:58.500	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
PM_BAR_20 Rain, City, Narrow Stree, Drippy, Thunder, Distant.wav	Rain, City, Narrow Street, Light, Aftermath	192k	24	YES	00:58.500	Weather	Rain & Thunder	Back Alley Rain
http://pmsfx.com								